Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Salon

Cuisine
Chambre
Salle de bains

Bureau
Sous-sol

Cave 1

Cave 2

Longueur

3.20m
2.95m
3.95m
2.50m
2.65m

Longueur

2.55m
254 m

Largeur

3.85m
3.24m
471 m
3.37m
3.77m

Largeur

3.70m
3.00m

Superficie

12.33 m?
9.58 m?
18.66 m?
8.17 m2
10.04 m?

Superficie

9.45 m?
7.66 m?
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